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ROLLS-ROYCE MOTOR CARS TO EXPAND TALENTED WORKFORCE
8 October 2018, Goodwood		EMBARGO: 10.00AM BST
Rolls-Royce Motor Cars has announced that it is recruiting for 200 new positions, all based at the company’s Head Office and Manufacturing Plant in Goodwood, West Sussex. The new roles will bring the total workforce to over 2000 for the first time, a six-fold increase on the original total when the company first opened, at Goodwood, in 2003.
The new roles are available across all skilled production areas, including Wood, Leather, Assembly, Test & Finish, Paint and Logistics. The successful applicants will undergo extensive training before handbuilding the company’s model family members, including Phantom, Ghost, Wraith, Dawn and Cullinan.
Torsten Müller-Ötvös, CEO, Rolls-Royce Motor Cars, said, “I am delighted to announce our new recruitment programme. This reflects not only the success of Rolls-Royce Motor Cars to date, but also our confidence in the future of our business. Rolls-Royce continues to strive for long-term sustainable growth and we remain fully committed to luxury manufacturing at our Home here in Great Britain.” 
Rolls-Royce recently announced strong half year sales, up 13% compared to the same period in 2017,  with demand for all Rolls-Royce models remaining strong in most regions around the world. In addition to excellent sales of new Phantom, demand for Black Badge variants of Dawn, Ghost and Wraith continued to surpass expectations. The new Rolls-Royce Cullinan was unveiled in May to great acclaim and already has a strong order book stretching well into next year. First customer deliveries of the new all-terrain model are due in the first quarter of 2019.
For more details of the available roles and to submit an application, visit: www.uk.gigroup.com.

- Ends -



Editors’ notes:
To contact GI Group for more details of the available roles or to submit an application:
TEXT:	2GIPORTS to 88802
EMAIL:	rrmc@gigroup.com
CALL:	01243 284700
VISIT:	www.uk.gigroup.com

Rolls-Royce Motor Cars is a wholly-owned subsidiary of the BMW Group and is a completely separate company from Rolls-Royce plc, the manufacturer of aircraft engines and propulsion systems. Over 1800 skilled men and women are employed at the Rolls-Royce Motor Cars’ head office and manufacturing plant at Goodwood, West Sussex, the only place in the world where the company’s super-luxury motor cars are hand-built.

Further information:
You can find all our press releases and press kits, as well as a wide selection of high resolution, downloadable photographs and video footage at our media website, PressClub. You can also find the communications team at Rolls-Royce Motor Cars on Twitter and Instagram


Contacts:
Goodwood
Director of Global Communications 
Richard Carter 		+44 (0) 1243 384060	richard.carter@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
Head of Corporate Relations, Heritage and Philanthropy
Andrew Ball		+44 (0) 1243 384064	andrew.ball@rolls-roycemotorcars.com 
Head of Global Product Communications
Andrew Boyle		+44 (0) 1243 384062	andrew.boyle@rolls-roycemotorcars.com 
Head of Global Lifestyle Communications
Emma Rickett		+44 (0) 1243 384061	emma.rickett@rolls-roycemotorcars.com

Head of Global Digital, Online & Social PR Communications
Terence Church		+44 (0) 7815 245930	terence.church@rolls-roycemotorcars.com 



Regional

Asia Pacific - North
Rosemary Mitchell 	+81 (0) 3 6259 8888	rosemary.mitchell@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
Asia Pacific - South
Hal Serudin		+65 6838 9675		hal.serudin@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
China
Anna Xu		+86 10 84558037	anna.xu@rolls-roycemotorcars.com 

Eastern Europe
Frank Tiemann 		+49 (0) 89 382 29581 	frank.tiemann@rolls-roycemotorcars.com

Northern Europe and Scandinavia 
Ruth Hucklenbroich 	+49 (0) 89 382 60064	ruth.hucklenbroich@rolls-roycemotorcars.com

Middle East, Africa and India
Rami Joudi		+971 56 171 7883 	rami.joudi@rolls-roycemotorcars.com

North America and South America 
Gerry Spahn 		+1 201 930 8308	gerry.spahn@rolls-roycemotorcarsna.com

UK and Western Europe
Matthew Jones		+44 (0) 7815 245929	matthew.jones@rolls-roycemotorcars.com 
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